172 bus time schedule & line map

R 172 Tavistock - Princetown - Dartmeet - Newton Abbot

The 172 bus line (Tavistock - Princetown - Dartmeet - Newton Abbot) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their
operation hours are:

(1) Newton Abbot: 10:55(2) Tavistock: 13:30

Use the Moovit App to find the closest 172 bus station near you and find out when is the next 172 bus arriving.

Direction: Newton Abbot 172 bus Time Schedule
44 stops Newton Abbot Route Timetable:
Sunday Not Operational
Bus Station, Tavistock Monday 10:55
Tuesday 10:55
Bedford Hotel, Tavistock
Wednesday 10:55
St. Rumons School, Tavistock
Thursday 10:55
Mount House School, Tavistock
Friday 10:55
M hop, Tavistock
oorshop, favistac Saturday 10:55
Higher Longford, Tavistock
Dartmoor Inn, Merrivale
Cross, Rundlestone 172 bus Info
Direction: Newton Abbot
Dartmoor Prison, Princetown Stops: 44

Trip Duration: 80 min

Primary School, Princetown Line Summary:

Dartmoor Visitor Centre, Princetown

Fox Tor Cafe, Princetown 2172 bus Line Map

Hotel, Two Bridges

Lower Cherrybrook Bridge, Two Bridges
Dunna Bridge, Sherberton

Hexworthy Cross, Dartmeet

Pixieland, Dartmeet

Badgers Holt, Dartmeet

Babeny Farm Stables, Ponsworthy
Tavistock Inn, Poundsgate

New Bridge, Holne


https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/172/189295262/7621948/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833675-189295262&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Tavistock%20-%20Princetown%20-%20Dartmeet%20-%20Newton%20Abbot
https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/172/189295262/7621948/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833675-189295262&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Tavistock%20-%20Princetown%20-%20Dartmeet%20-%20Newton%20Abbot
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DSouth%2520West&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833675-189295262&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2106&af_sub7=2106&deep_link_sub1=2106&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D189295262%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D189295262%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_172_Tavistock%20-%20Princetown%20-%20Dartmeet%20-%20Newton%20Abbot_South%20West_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_172_Tavistock%20-%20Princetown%20-%20Dartmeet%20-%20Newton%20Abbot_South%20West_View

Aa Box, Holne

Holne Bridge, Ashburton

River Dart Country Park, Ashburton
West End Terrace, Ashburton
Bull Ring, Ashburton

Memorial, Ashburton

Miners Close, Ashburton

East End Terrace, Ashburton
Alston Cross, Caton

Caton Cross, Caton

Goodstone Cross, Goodstone
Bickington Cross, Bickington
Bone Mill Cross, South Knighton
Seale-Hayne, Newton Abbot
Hele Park, Newton Abbot

Mile End Road, Mile End
Ashburton Road, Highweek
Barton Drive, Broadlands
Broadlands Avenue, Broadlands
Greenaway Road, Broadlands
Coombeshead School, Broadlands

College, Newton Abbot

Sherborne Road, Newton Abbot

Direction: Tavistock 172 bus Time Schedule
44 stops Tavistock Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational
Sherborne Road, Newton Abbot Monday 13:30

Tuesday 13:30
College 6th Form Centre, Newton Abbot

Wednesday 13:30
Coombeshead School, Broadlands

Thursday 13:30
Greenaway Road, Broadlands

Friday 13:30
Manor Road, Broadlands

Saturday 13:30

Barton Drive, Broadlands


https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/172/189295262/7621919/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833675-189295262&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Tavistock%20-%20Princetown%20-%20Dartmeet%20-%20Newton%20Abbot

Ashburton Road, Highweek

Mile End Road, Mile End

Hele Park, Newton Abbot
Seale-Hayne, Newton Abbot

Bone Mill Cross, South Knighton
Bickington Cross, Bickington
Goodstone Cross, Goodstone
Caton Cross, Caton

Alston Cross, Caton

East End Terrace, Ashburton
Health And Wellbeing Centre, Ashburton
Memorial, Ashburton

Bull Ring, Ashburton

West End Terrace, Ashburton
River Dart Country Park, Ashburton
Holne Bridge, Ashburton

Aa Box, Holne

New Bridge, Holne

Tavistock Inn, Poundsgate
Methodist Church, Poundsgate
Babeny Farm Stables, Ponsworthy
Badgers Holt, Dartmeet

Pixieland, Dartmeet

Hexworthy Cross, Dartmeet

Dunna Bridge, Sherberton

Lower Cherrybrook Bridge, Two Bridges
Hotel, Two Bridges

Fox Tor Cafe, Princetown

Dartmoor Visitor Centre, Princetown
Primary School, Princetown
Dartmoor Prison, Princetown
Cross, Rundlestone

Dartmoor Inn, Merrivale

172 bus Info

Direction: Tavistock
Stops: 44

Trip Duration: 81 min
Line Summary:

l».172 bus Line Map



https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/172/189295262/7621919/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833675-189295262&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Tavistock%20-%20Princetown%20-%20Dartmeet%20-%20Newton%20Abbot

Higher Longford, Tavistock
Moorshop, Tavistock

Mount House School, Tavistock
Bedford Hotel, Tavistock

Bus Station, Tavistock

172 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in South
West.

About Moovit - MaaS Solutions -« Supported Countries -
Mooviter Community.

© 2024 Moovit - All Rights Reserved

Check Live Arrival Times

’

Download on the

App Store

L

GETITON

Google Play


https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/172/189295262/7621948/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833675-189295262&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Tavistock%20-%20Princetown%20-%20Dartmeet%20-%20Newton%20Abbot
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DSouth%2520West&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833675-189295262&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2106&af_sub7=2106&deep_link_sub1=2106&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D189295262%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D189295262%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_172_Tavistock%20-%20Princetown%20-%20Dartmeet%20-%20Newton%20Abbot_South%20West_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_172_Tavistock%20-%20Princetown%20-%20Dartmeet%20-%20Newton%20Abbot_South%20West_View
https://moovit.com/about-us/?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Tavistock%20-%20Princetown%20-%20Dartmeet%20-%20Newton%20Abbot
https://moovit.com/maas-solutions/?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Tavistock%20-%20Princetown%20-%20Dartmeet%20-%20Newton%20Abbot
https://moovitapp.com/index/en/public_transit-countries?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Tavistock%20-%20Princetown%20-%20Dartmeet%20-%20Newton%20Abbot
https://editor.moovitapp.com/web/community?campaign=line_pdf&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Tavistock%20-%20Princetown%20-%20Dartmeet%20-%20Newton%20Abbot&lang=en

